vierkamp

Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

©CoO~NOUDMWNE

O~NO U WN PR

O~NO U~ WNE

verspringen

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

O©CoOoO~NOUDWNE

OCoO~NOOU~WERRE

Ben Dames dames Uur=00:00

1499
1375
1377
892
925
1249
921
1716
911
864
1636
948
949
1175
1171
1492

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
ROELANDT BRITT

VAN LAERE ANNELORE
VAN WAUWE KATO
MEESE PAULIEN

VAN LOOCK RAYNA

DE BLOCK VEERLE
MERTENS EVELYNE

DE FOER MARIT
THEEUWS KATE
RUBBENS ANNE-LAURE
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
STAS MARIE
NAESSENS JOLIEN
BOSCHMANS BAUWKE
VERCAUTEREN SILKE

Ben Dames Uur=14:24

1499
1377
1375
911
925
864
921
1716

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
VAN LAERE ANNELORE
ROELANDT BRITT

DE FOER MARIT

MEESE PAULIEN
THEEUWS KATE

DE BLOCK VEERLE
MERTENS EVELYNE

Ben Dames Uur=14:24

949
892
1249
948
1175
1636
1171
1492

STAS MARIE

VAN WAUWE KATO
VAN LOOCK RAYNA
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
NAESSENS JOLIEN
RUBBENS ANNE-LAURE
BOSCHMANS BAUWKE
VERCAUTEREN SILKE

Ben Dames Uur=14:31

1499
1375
1377
921
911
892
1716
1249
925
864
1171
1175
1636
948
1492
949

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
ROELANDT BRITT

VAN LAERE ANNELORE
DE BLOCK VEERLE

DE FOER MARIT

VAN WAUWE KATO
MERTENS EVELYNE
VAN LOOCK RAYNA
MEESE PAULIEN
THEEUWS KATE
BOSCHMANS BAUWKE
NAESSENS JOLIEN
RUBBENS ANNE-LAURE
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
VERCAUTEREN SILKE
STAS MARIE

Ben Dames Uur=16:35

1716
1499
892
1636
1375
925
911
864
1249
1175
921
1377
948
1171

MERTENS EVELYNE
VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
VAN WAUWE KATO
RUBBENS ANNE-LAURE
ROELANDT BRITT
MEESE PAULIEN

DE FOER MARIT
THEEUWS KATE

VAN LOOCK RAYNA
NAESSENS JOLIEN

DE BLOCK VEERLE
VAN LAERE ANNELORE
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
BOSCHMANS BAUWKE

LEBB

ACW
ACW
ACBR
ACW
ADD
ACW
LIER

ACW
ACW
HAKI

VOLH

LEBB
ACW
ACW
LIER
ACW
ADD

ACW
ACW
ACBR
ACW
HAKI

VOLH

LEBB

ACW
ACW
ACW
ADD
ACBR
ACW
LIER

HAKI

ACW
VOLH
ACW

ADD

ACW

LEBB
ACW
ACW
LIER
ACBR
HAKI
ACW

ACW

VOLH
1101p
ZWAT
881p
878p
866p
816p
709p
649p
580p
SPBO
350p
341p
340p
HAKI
187p

VOLH
ZWAT
10.21
10.57
10.58
10.71
10.78
11.16

10.40
10.65
10.71
11.08
11.43
SPBO
HAKI
12.40

VOLH
3.17m
ZWAT
3.05m
3.00m
2.96m
2.96m
2.92m
2.90m
2.84m
HAKI
2.60m
SPBO
2.48m
2.40m
GP

22.83m
VOLH
20.15m
SPBO
17.23m
16.33m
14.99m
14.77m
14.72m
13.36m
13.12m
ZWAT
9.42m
HAKI

1255p

988p

399p

200p

9.89
10.16

11.46
11.80

3.38m

3.15m

2.60m

2.52m

22.83m

17.89m

11.10m

8.13m

03

02

04

03

03

02

379 P
308 P
306 P
282 P
270 P
206 P

447 P
389 P

161 P
117 P

216 P

170 P

74P

62 P

188 P

125P

4P

6P



15

600 meter

Reeks:1

vierkamp

Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

O©CoO~NOUDMWNE

O©CoOoO~NOUWNE

O~NOUTA WNPE

~N~NoubhwNBE

1492
949

VERCAUTEREN SILKE VOLH
STAS MARIE ACW

Ben Dames Uur=16:44

1375
1499
1377
1249
925
921
892
1716
911
864
1492
948
1636
1175
1171
949

ROELANDT BRITT LEBB
VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
VAN LAERE ANNELORE

VAN LOOCK RAYNA ACBR
MEESE PAULIEN ACW
DE BLOCK VEERLE ACW
VAN WAUWE KATO ACW
MERTENS EVELYNE ADD
DE FOER MARIT ACW
THEEUWS KATE LIER
VERCAUTEREN SILKE VOLH
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN ACW
RUBBENS ANNE-LAURE
NAESSENS JOLIEN HAKI
BOSCHMANS BAUWKE

STAS MARIE ACW

Ben Heren heren Uur=00:00

1659
1134
1133
1663
2600
1664
2331
1869
2051
1200
1894
1873
2379
1863
1588
1163
9424
1871
9483
1589
2121
1233
1868
1325
2071
9426
2499
3048
9423
3208
1235

GEYSKENS KOBE ABES
DE COCK CEDRIC ACW
DE DECKER ROBBE ACW
VERDUYN LENNERT ABES
VAN DAMME SAMY ABES
STIENEN EVERT ABES
ALAOUI BENYAMINE BVAC
VAN HOUTS JARNE VOLH

RUBBENS PIETER-JAN SPBO
VERELLEN MATTHIAS ACW
DHONDT ALEX VS
QUINTELIER FREDERIQUE
VANDER AVERT JENS ACBR

CATRY LOUIS VOLH
PINTENS JENS HAK
ANDRIES MATHIJS ACW
VAN AERDE VIKTOR NA
NOPPE WOUT VOLH
DE SCHRIJVER TORBEN
SCHEERS JARI HAKI
BLOMMAERT SANDER

ANDRIES XANDER ACW
CORNU YORBEN VOLH
CHERLET ROBBE RCG
ANNE DAAN ACW
ANNE LARS ACW
DE COCK THIJS VOLH
ALAOUI IBRAHIM BVAC
VAN WAUWE RUNE ACW
STIENEN DRIES ABES
STAS KASPER ACW

Ben Heren Uur=14:09

1869
1200
1894
9424
2071
9426
1235
9423

VAN HOUTS JARNE VOLH
VERELLEN MATTHIAS ACW
DHONDT ALEX VS

VAN AERDE VIKTOR NA

ANNE DAAN ACW
ANNE LARS ACW
STAS KASPER ACW
VAN WAUWE RUNE ACW

Ben Heren Uur=14:09

1163
9483
1233
1589
2499
1868
1325

ANDRIES MATHIJS ACW
DE SCHRIJVER TORBEN
ANDRIES XANDER ACW
SCHEERS JARI HAK
DE COCK THIJS VOLH
CORNU YORBEN VOLH
CHERLET ROBBE RCG

6.71m
NG

2'09.43
VOLH
ZWAT
2'14.05
2'16.37
2'17.64
2'20.21
2'32.08
2'40.84
2'42.65
2'44.27
2'50.34
SPBO
2'55.29
HAKI
NG

1334p
1267p
1188p
1188p
1168p
1138p
1125p
1106p
1105p
1075p
1063p
VOLH
1033p
971p
914p
863p
842p
830p
VOLH
699p
VOLH
621p
556p
530p
482p
453p
349p
305p
265p
204p
118p

10.15
10.35
10.50
10.65
11.52
11.56
11.79
12.33

10.80
VOLH
11.21
11.23
11.29
11.49
11.56

2'11.55
2'12.80

2'50.88

3'06.23

1057p

795p

621p

10.99

03
02

02

00

03

391P
351P
321P
293P
153 P
148 P
118 P
60 P

266 P

198 P
195 P
186 P
157 P
148 P

404 P
388 P

51P

3P

234 P



60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

~No b~ wWNBE O~NOUTA WN PR

O©CoO~NOUDWNE

verspringen

Reeks:1

OCoOoO~NOU~WNE

3048

ALAOUI IBRAHIM BVAC

Ben Heren Uur=14:09

1588
1863
1663
2331
2379
1871
2121
3208

PINTENS JENS HAKI
CATRY LOUIS VOLH
VERDUYN LENNERT ABES
ALAOUI BENYAMINE BVAC
VANDER AVERT JENS ACBR
NOPPE WOUT VOLH
BLOMMAERT SANDER

STIENEN DRIES ABES

Ben Heren Uur=14:09

1659
1134
2051
1133
1873
1664
2600

GEYSKENS KOBE ABES
DE COCK CEDRIC ACW
RUBBENS PIETER-JAN SPBO
DE DECKER ROBBE ACW
QUINTELIER FREDERIQUE
STIENEN EVERT ABES
VAN DAMME SAMY ABES

Ben Heren Uur=16:44

2600
2051
1134
1659
1663
1869
1200
1133
2379
2331
1664
1588
9483
1873
2121
1163
1894
1325
1589
1863
1233
9423
1871
1868
3208
2071
9424
2499
9426
3048
1235

VAN DAMME SAMY ABES
RUBBENS PIETER-JAN SPBO
DE COCK CEDRIC ACW
GEYSKENS KOBE ABES
VERDUYN LENNERT ABES
VAN HOUTS JARNE VOLH
VERELLEN MATTHIAS ACW
DE DECKER ROBBE ACW
VANDER AVERT JENS ACBR
ALAOUI BENYAMINE BVAC
STIENEN EVERT ABES
PINTENS JENS HAKI

DE SCHRIJVER TORBEN
QUINTELIER FREDERIQUE
BLOMMAERT SANDER

ANDRIES MATHIJS ACW
DHONDT ALEX VS
CHERLET ROBBE RCG
SCHEERS JARI HAKI
CATRY LOUIS VOLH
ANDRIES XANDER ACW
VAN WAUWE RUNE ACW
NOPPE WOUT VOLH
CORNU YORBEN VOLH
STIENEN DRIES ABES
ANNE DAAN ACW
VAN AERDE VIKTOR NA
DE COCK THIJS VOLH
ANNE LARS ACW
ALAOUI IBRAHIM BVAC
STAS KASPER ACW

Ben Heren Uur=15:32

1200
1663
1869
1659
1133
9424
1664
2379
1894
1134
1863
2051
1871
2331
2600
9483
2121

VERELLEN MATTHIAS ACW

VERDUYN LENNERT ABES
VAN HOUTS JARNE VOLH
GEYSKENS KOBE ABES
DE DECKER ROBBE ACW
VAN AERDE VIKTOR NA
STIENEN EVERT ABES
VANDER AVERT JENS ACBR
DHONDT ALEX VS
DE COCK CEDRIC ACW
CATRY LOUIS VOLH
RUBBENS PIETER-JAN SPBO
NOPPE WOUT VOLH
ALAOUI BENYAMINE BVAC
VAN DAMME SAMY ABES
DE SCHRIJVER TORBEN

BLOMMAERT SANDER

12.19

10.21
10.36
10.36
10.62
10.70
10.83
VOLH
12.42

10.06
10.09
10.11
10.12
VOLH
10.26
10.35

32.59m
24.62m
24.48m
24.27m
24.12m
24.01m
23.34m
22.96m
22.67m
20.05m
18.86m
18.79m
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
18.17m
17.92m
17.39m
16.58m
16.01m
14.43m
13.81m
13.25m
11.24m
10.96m
10.55m
9.81m
8.58m
8.54m
8.26m
NG

3.46m
3.41m
3.40m
3.35m
3.30m
3.30m
3.28m
3.15m
3.14m
3.13m
3.05m
3.05m
3.00m
3.00m
2.99m
VOLH
VOLH

11.14

10.21

18.61m
18.58m
18.28m

2.99m
2.94m

04

74P

379 P
349 P
349 P
299 P
284 P
261 P

52 P

410 P
404 P
400 P
398 P

369 P
351P

232 P
222 P
220P
209 P
199 P
199 P
195 P
170 P
168 P
166 P
151 P
151 P
141 P
141 P
139 P
00

03

209 P

379P

134P
134 P
130 P

139 P
130 P



600 meter

Reeks:1

©CoOo~NoOUOhwWNE

600 meter

Reeks:2

vierkamp

Reeks:1

60 meter

OCoOoO~NoOUWNE

1588
1163
1589
1873
1325
9426
1233
1868
2071
2499
3208
9423
3048
1235

PINTENS JENS HAK
ANDRIES MATHIJS ACW
SCHEERS JARI HAKI
QUINTELIER FREDERIQUE
CHERLET ROBBE RCG
ANNE LARS ACW
ANDRIES XANDER ACW
CORNU YORBEN VOLH
ANNE DAAN ACW
DE COCK THIJS VOLH
STIENEN DRIES ABES
VAN WAUWE RUNE ACW
ALAOUI IBRAHIM BVAC
STAS KASPER ACW

Ben Heren Uur=16:44

1894
1863
9424
1200
9483
1868
1233
1588
2071
9426
1325
2121
9423
2499
3208
1235

DHONDT ALEX VS
CATRY LOUIS VOLH
VAN AERDE VIKTOR NA

VERELLEN MATTHIAS ACW
DE SCHRIJVER TORBEN

CORNU YORBEN VOLH
ANDRIES XANDER ACW
PINTENS JENS HAK

ANNE DAAN ACW
ANNE LARS ACW

CHERLET ROBBE RCG

BLOMMAERT SANDER

VAN WAUWE RUNE ACW
DE COCK THIJS VOLH
STIENEN DRIES ABES
STAS KASPER ACW

Ben Heren Uur=16:44

2331
1659
1134
1873
1664
1663
1133
2379
1193
2600
1871
2051
1163
1869
1589
3048

ALAOUI BENYAMINE BVAC
GEYSKENS KOBE ABES
DE COCK CEDRIC ACW
QUINTELIER FREDERIQUE

STIENEN EVERT ABES
VERDUYN LENNERT ABES
DE DECKER ROBBE ACW
VANDER AVERT JENS ACBR
OST JASPER ACW
VAN DAMME SAMY ABES
NOPPE WOUT VOLH
RUBBENS PIETER-JAN SPBO
ANDRIES MATHIJS ACW
VAN HOUTS JARNE VOLH
SCHEERS JARI HAKI
ALAOUI IBRAHIM BVAC

Pup Dames dames Uur=00:00

4733
3327
4606
3973
4212
4025
4715
4014
4515
4953
4257
4006
4717
4128
5121
4357
5721
4423
4726

CERPENTIER FEMKE VOLH
DELEERSNIJER ALISSON
VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE

THEEUWS SAM LIER
THOMAS LOTTE OB
STEVENS NANOUK ACW
NAUDTS ANKE VOLH
DE FOER LOTTE ACW
GEYSKENS TARA ABES
BAETENS SARA ABES
VAN GEYTE SELIEN HAMM
CHIOUA LEKHLI MOENA  ACW
CORNU YARA VOLH
PEETERS LAURA SPBO
VANTHILLO CORDULLE ESAK
THIJS FEMKE HAKI
LOIR CELINE ACW
BEVERNAGE HELEN HAKI

VAN PUYVELDE JANA VOLH

Pup Dames Uur=14:28

2.93m
2.93m
2.85m
VOLH
2.77Tm
2.58m
2.56m
2.56m
2.52m
2.48m
2.47m
2.31m
2.24m

NG

2'08.16
2'14.22
2'18.07
2'20.34
VOLH
2'21.28
2'22.67
2'22.95
2'26.64
2'27.57
2'34.29
VOLH
2'42.90
2'43.04
2'49.53
NG

2'02.18
2'03.85
2'05.31
VOLH

2'09.04
2'10.82
2'11.69
2'12.41
2'12.67
2'14.63
2'14.94
2'16.40
2'16.83
2'20.85
2'22.03
2'30.25

2228p
ATH

ZWAT
1737p
1664p
1658p
1521p
1419p
1222p
1182p
1115p
1094p
1088p
1059p
1029p
993p

924p

891p

885p

2.80m

2'21.21

2'35.42

2'08.97

1974p
1859p

129 P
129 P
115P

101 P
71P
68 P
68 P
62 P
56 P
55 P
34 P
26 P
oP

449 P
370 P
324 P
298 P

288 P
273 P
270P
232 P
223 P
162 P

97 P
96 P
58 P
oP

533 P
509 P
488 P

437 P
413 P
402 P
393 P
390 P
365 P
361P
344 P
339 P
292 P
280 P
197 P

00

106 P

288 P

152 P

438 P



Reeks:1

O WNE

60 meter
Reeks:2

O WNE

60 meter
Reeks:3

~N~NoubhwNBE

verspringen
Reeks:1

©CoOo~NoOUO~wWNE

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

©CoOo~NoOUhwWNE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1
2
3

4953
5721
4357
4006
4128
5121

BAETENS SARA

LOIR CELINE

THIJS FEMKE

CHIOUA LEKHLI MOENA
PEETERS LAURA
VANTHILLO CORDULLE

Pup Dames Uur=14:28

3327
4257
4715
4025
4515
4726

DELEERSNIJER ALISSON
VAN GEYTE SELIEN
NAUDTS ANKE

STEVENS NANOUK
GEYSKENS TARA

VAN PUYVELDE JANA

Pup Dames Uur=14:28

4733
3973
4014
4606
4212
4717
4423

CERPENTIER FEMKE
THEEUWS SAM

DE FOER LOTTE

VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE
THOMAS LOTTE

CORNU YARA
BEVERNAGE HELEN

Pup Dames Uur=15:03

4733
4606
3327
3973
4212
4257
4515
4025
4014
4715
4128
4726
4357
5121
4006
4953
4717
5721
4423

4733
3973
3327
4128
4212
4606
4715
4257
4025
4515
4014
5121
4717
4726
4357
4953
4423
4006
5721

CERPENTIER FEMKE
VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE
DELEERSNIJER ALISSON
THEEUWS SAM

THOMAS LOTTE

VAN GEYTE SELIEN
GEYSKENS TARA
STEVENS NANOUK

DE FOER LOTTE
NAUDTS ANKE

PEETERS LAURA

VAN PUYVELDE JANA
THIJS FEMKE
VANTHILLO CORDULLE
CHIOUA LEKHLI MOENA
BAETENS SARA

CORNU YARA

LOIR CELINE
BEVERNAGE HELEN

Pup Dames Uur=16:37

CERPENTIER FEMKE
THEEUWS SAM
DELEERSNIJER ALISSON
PEETERS LAURA
THOMAS LOTTE

VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE
NAUDTS ANKE

VAN GEYTE SELIEN
STEVENS NANOUK
GEYSKENS TARA

DE FOER LOTTE
VANTHILLO CORDULLE
CORNU YARA

VAN PUYVELDE JANA
THIJS FEMKE

BAETENS SARA
BEVERNAGE HELEN
CHIOUA LEKHLI MOENA
LOIR CELINE

Pup Dames Uur=16:48

4606
4717
4423

VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE
CORNU YARA
BEVERNAGE HELEN

ABES
ACW
HAKI
ACW
SPBO
ESAK

HAMM
VOLH
ACW
ABES
VOLH

VOLH
LIER
ACW

OB
VOLH
HAKI

VOLH

LIER

HAMM
ABES
ACW
ACW
VOLH
SPBO
VOLH
HAKI
ESAK
ACW
ABES
VOLH
ACW
HAKI

VOLH
LIER

SPBO

VOLH
HAMM
ACW
ABES
ACW
ESAK
VOLH
VOLH
HAKI
ABES
HAKI
ACW
ACW

VOLH
HAKI

10.12
10.30
10.32
10.61
10.62
10.71

ATH 9.30
9.49

9.55

9.81

10.08

10.42

9.00

9.03

9.05

ZWAT  9.09
9.65

10.42

10.65

4.31m
ZWAT  4.16m
ATH 4.03m
3.81m
3.80m
3.78m
3.56m
3.52m
3.47m
3.31m
3.21m
3.16m
3.15m
3.10m
2.97m
2.88m
2.86m
2.78m
2.63m

8.23m
7.44m
ATH 7.44m
7.25m
7.20m
ZWAT  6.36m
6.35m
5.86m
5.65m
5.61m
5.29m
5.28m
5.24m
5.02m
4.92m
4.91m
4.40m
4.32m
4.16m

ZWAT  3'42.70
3'58.10
4'06.93

398 P
361 P
357P
300 P
299 P
282 P

00

540 P
526 P
465 P
406 P
337P

664 P
656 P
651 P

502 P
337P
293P

429 P
376 P

363 P
360 P

304 P
272 P
258 P
255 P
234 P
234 P
231P
217 P
210P
210P
177 P
172 P
162 P

01
404 P
343 P

587 P

641 P

393 P
362 P

376 P

305P

520 P



0~ O A

1000 meter

Reeks:2

vierkamp
Reeks:1

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

POoO~NOUOR~WNE

o

©CoOo~NoOUuhwWNE O©CoO~NOUDhWNE

~No b~ wWNBRE

4515
4014
5721
4357
4128
4257

GEYSKENS TARA
DE FOER LOTTE
LOIR CELINE

THIJS FEMKE
PEETERS LAURA
VAN GEYTE SELIEN

Pup Dames Uur=16:48

4733
4025
3327
4212
4715
4006
4953
3973
5121
4726

CERPENTIER FEMKE
STEVENS NANOUK

DELEERSNIJER ALISSON

THOMAS LOTTE
NAUDTS ANKE

CHIOUA LEKHLI MOENA

BAETENS SARA
THEEUWS SAM

VANTHILLO CORDULLE

VAN PUYVELDE JANA

Pup Heren heren Uur=00:00

5259
6072
5650
4893
5906
6527
4921
5170
4922
5340
6367
5636
6473
9425
5645
4894
6711
6972
5648
6663

5906
5259
5645
5636
6072
6527
4921
5340
4922
6367
6473
4893
5650
4894
5170
9425
6711
6663
5648
6972

VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH
VANDER AVERT JONAS

DESPEELS MICHIEL

DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN

THEVISSEN YAN
MASUDI JAYDA

VERCAUTEREN ROBBE

CHERLET JOOST

CHIOUA LEKHLI YASSEEN
VAN REGENMORTEL NICO

ROELS MAARTEN
VIERBERGEN KOBE
ALAOUI YOUSRI
VAN AERDE JORDEN
CERPENTIER SAM
DE DECKER SAM
NOPPE ARNE
TCHATIKPI
MARTENS THIJS

EL MORABITI ELIAS

Pup Heren Uur=14:20

THEVISSEN YAN

VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH

CERPENTIER SAM
VIERBERGEN KOBE

VANDER AVERT JONAS

MASUDI JAYDA

VERCAUTEREN ROBBE
VAN REGENMORTEL NICO
CHIOUA LEKHLI YASSEEN

ROELS MAARTEN
ALAOUI YOUSRI

DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN

DESPEELS MICHIEL
DE DECKER SAM
CHERLET JOOST
VAN AERDE JORDEN
NOPPE ARNE

EL MORABITI ELIAS
MARTENS THIJS
TCHATIKPI

Pup Heren Uur=14:49

9425
6972
5636
6367
6711
5648
6663

VAN AERDE JORDEN
TCHATIKPI
VIERBERGEN KOBE
ROELS MAARTEN
NOPPE ARNE
MARTENS THIJS

EL MORABITI ELIAS

ABES
ACW
ACW
HAKI
SPBO
HAMM

VOLH
ACW

VOLH
ACW
ABES
LIER
ESAK
VOLH

VOLH

DUFF
BVAC

RCG

ACW
VOLH
BVAC
NA
VOLH
ACW
VOLH
PUP
VOLH
BVAC

DUFF

VOLH
VOLH

BVAC

ACW
BVAC

VOLH
ACW
RCG

VOLH
BVAC
VOLH
PUP

NA
PUP
VOLH
ACW
VOLH
VOLH
BVAC

4'12.61
4'13.77
4'14.03
4'21.10
4'28.26
NG

3'21.39
322.94
ATH

3'46.04
3'46.54
3'47.09
3'51.29
3'59.36
4'05.43
4'39.66

ZA
ACBR
1762p
ACW
1726p
1675p
ACW
1546p
ACW
HAKI
1413p
1382p
1382p
1378p
1253p
1234p
1223p
1177p
995p
763p

9.08m

7.42m
7.15m
ACBR
6.98m
ACW

HAKI

ACW

6.30m
6.29m
ACW

5.88m
5.81m
5.66m
5.29m
5.14m
5.13m
4.59m
4.33m

9.96

10.22
10.23
10.23
10.31
10.37
10.89

3'27.45

2186p
1825p

1727p

1588p

1534p
1415p

8.24m

7.05m
6.56m

6.37m
6.33m

5.92m

00

00
01

01

307 P
300 P
298 P
256 P
216 P
oP

704 P
690 P

494 P
490 P
486 P
454 P
395 P
353 P
160 P

00
00

01

00

00

432 P
377 P
375P
375P
359 P
347 P
250 P

649 P

430 P

350 P
318 P

305P
303 P

276 P



60 meter
Reeks:2

OB WNE

60 meter
Reeks:3

~No ah~hwNBE

verspringen
Reeks:1

O©CoO~NOUWNE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

©CoOo~NOUOr~WNE

vijfkamp
Reeks:1

O©CoO~NOUDWNE

Pup Heren Uur=14:49

5650
5170
4894
6473
4922
5645

DESPEELS MICHIEL VOLH
CHERLET JOOST RCG
DE DECKER SAM ACW
ALAOUI YOUSRI BVAC
CHIOUA LEKHLI YASSEEN
CERPENTIER SAM VOLH

Pup Heren Uur=14:49

5259
6072
5906
4893
6527
5340
4921

VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH

VANDER AVERT JONAS
THEVISSEN YANI DUFF
DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN
MASUDI JAYDA BVAC

VAN REGENMORTEL NICO
VERCAUTEREN ROBBE

Pup Heren Uur=16:47

5259
6072
4893
5340
5650
5906
6972
4921
9425
5170
6527
4922
6367
4894
5636
6473
5648
5645
6711
6663

VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH
VANDER AVERT JONAS
DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN
VAN REGENMORTEL NICO

DESPEELS MICHIEL VOLH
THEVISSEN YANI DUFF
TCHATIKPI PUP
VERCAUTEREN ROBBE

VAN AERDE JORDEN NA
CHERLET JOOST RCG
MASUDI JAYDA BVAC
CHIOUA LEKHLI YASSEEN
ROELS MAARTEN ACW
DE DECKER SAM ACW
VIERBERGEN KOBE VOLH
ALAOUI YOUSRI BVAC
MARTENS THIJS VOLH
CERPENTIER SAM VOLH
NOPPE ARNE VOLH
EL MORABITI ELIAS BVAC

Pup Heren Uur=17:06

5259
5650
4922
4893
6527
6072
6367
5170
4921
6473
6711
5636
9425
5906
6972
5645
5648
5340
4894
6663

VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH
DESPEELS MICHIEL VOLH
CHIOUA LEKHLI YASSEEN

DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN

MASUDI JAYDA BVAC
VANDER AVERT JONAS

ROELS MAARTEN ACW
CHERLET JOOST RCG
VERCAUTEREN ROBBE

ALAOUI YOUSRI BVAC
NOPPE ARNE VOLH
VIERBERGEN KOBE VOLH
VAN AERDE JORDEN NA
THEVISSEN YANI DUFF
TCHATIKPI PUP
CERPENTIER SAM VOLH
MARTENS THIJS VOLH
VAN REGENMORTEL NICO

DE DECKER SAM ACW
EL MORABITI ELIAS BVAC

Min Dames dames Uur=00:00

7727
7866
7677
7869
7865
7118
9437
7214
6964

AERTS PAULIEN ACW
FLOSSY STIEN RCT
DRIESEN HANNEKE ACHL
JORIS LIES RCT
FLOSSY FRANNE RCT
QUATACKER LORE FLAC
FR KREEK MAAIKE NED
BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME
THIJSSEN LOEKA ACW

9.34
9.54
9.71
9.98
ACW
10.11

ZA
ACBR
9.35
ACW
9.44
HAKI
ACW

ZA
ACBR
ACW
HAKI
3.67m
3.66m
3.59m
ACW
3.53m
3.45m
3.40m
ACW
3.31m
3.23m
3.18m
3.07m
3.05m
3.00m
2.99m
2.51m

ZA
3'29.17
ACW
ACW
3'38.17
ACBR
3'40.74
3'41.58
ACW
3'45.31
3'45.33
3'48.52
3'49.79
4'00.23
4'03.27
4'07.94
4'12.51
HAKI
4'14.90
4'26.08

2679p
2617p
2521p
2448p
2400p
2312p
2264p
2237p
2124p

10.05

9.03
9.32

9.42

9.54
9.62

4.03m
3.98m
3.73m
3.72m

3.55m

3.36m

3'17.76

3'32.26
3'32.85
3'39.87

3'44.11

4'14.80

00

01

577P
528 P
488 P
428 P

400 P

413 P

656 P
582 P

557 P

528 P
509 P

362 P
350 P
292 P
289 P

252 P

211 P

738 P

607 P
602 P
543 P

509 P

293 P



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:1

N -

O©CoOoO~NOUDWNE

o wWNE

7765
7659
6944
7178
8012
7121
7973
7519
7192
7520
7974
7781
7586
7595

VAN DEN BROECK PAULIEN

DOBBELAERE ELKE MAC
SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE
VAN GEYTE MAXIME HAMM

VAN UYTVANGE SARAH
VAN DER GUCHT HELENA

CLAES EVELYNE RCT
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN
HEIRMANS LAURA HAMM
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE
FLOSSY FEMKE RCT
MERTENS CELINE ADD
VAN KEMSEKE JODIE VOLH
DE PAUW GISKE VOLH

Min Dames Uur=16:07

7178
7519
7869
7118
7677
7781
9437
7765
7865
7659
7586
6944
6964
7520
7121
7866
7214
7192
7973
8012
7727
7595
7974

VAN GEYTE MAXIME HAMM
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN
JORIS LIES RCT
QUATACKER LORE FLAC
DRIESEN HANNEKE ACHL
MERTENS CELINE ADD
FR KREEK MAAIKE NED
VAN DEN BROECK PAULIEN
FLOSSY FRANNE RCT
DOBBELAERE ELKE MAC
VAN KEMSEKE JODIE VOLH
SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE
THIJSSEN LOEKA ACW

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE
VAN DER GUCHT HELENA

FLOSSY STIEN RCT
BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME
HEIRMANS LAURA HAMM
CLAES EVELYNE RCT
VAN UYTVANGE SARAH

AERTS PAULIEN ACW
DE PAUW GISKE VOLH
FLOSSY FEMKE RCT

Min Dames Uur=17:10

7727
7781
7121
7973
7214
6964
7866
7677
7869
7586
7178
8012
7520
7519
7974
7865
9437
7659
7765
7118
7595
7192
6944

AERTS PAULIEN ACW
MERTENS CELINE ADD
VAN DER GUCHT HELENA
CLAES EVELYNE RCT
BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME
THIJSSEN LOEKA ACW
FLOSSY STIEN RCT
DRIESEN HANNEKE ACHL
JORIS LIES RCT
VAN KEMSEKE JODIE VOLH
VAN GEYTE MAXIME HAMM

VAN UYTVANGE SARAH
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN

FLOSSY FEMKE RCT
FLOSSY FRANNE RCT
FR KREEK MAAIKE NED
DOBBELAERE ELKE MAC
VAN DEN BROECK PAULIEN
QUATACKER LORE FLAC
DE PAUW GISKE VOLH
HEIRMANS LAURA HAMM

SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE

Min Dames Uur=15:17

7765
7973
7974
7659
7586
7595
7781

VAN DEN BROECK PAULIEN

CLAES EVELYNE RCT
FLOSSY FEMKE RCT
DOBBELAERE ELKE MAC
VAN KEMSEKE JODIE VOLH
DE PAUW GISKE VOLH
MERTENS CELINE ADD

AVLO
1977p
ACW

1934p
HAMM
ACW

1904p
DEIN

1657p
DEIN

1511p
1476p
1467p
1258p

1.40m
DEIN
1.31m
1.28m
1.28m
1.25m
1.25m
AVLO
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
ACW
1.20m
DEIN
ACW
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
HAMM
1.15m
1.05m

10.72m
10.43m
ACW
8.97m
8.84m
8.69m
8.29m
8.01m
7.99m
7.73m
7.25m
HAMM
DEIN
DEIN
6.79m
6.78m
6.76m
6.70m
AVLO
6.36m
6.01m
5.95m
ACW

AVLO
12.57
12.59
12.86
13.51
13.89

2007p
1955p

1921p
1911p

1745p

1628p

1.34m

1.25m

1.20m

1.20m
1.20m

1.15m

10.37m

7.16m
7.13m
6.81m

6.55m

5.34m

12.11

98

98

98

98

99

98
99

98

98

98

432 P
429 P
382 P
279 P
225P

506 P

417 P

369 P

369 P
369 P

323 P

573 P

358 P
356 P
334 P

317P

238 P

518 P



80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:17

Reeks:2
1 7727 AERTS PAULIEN ACW 11.73 98 595 P
2 8012 VAN UYTVANGE SARAH HAMM 11.75 98 590 P
3 7178 VAN GEYTE MAXIME HAMM  12.00 98 540 P
4 7118 QUATACKER LORE FLAC 12.19 98 503 P
5 7192 HEIRMANS LAURA HAMM  12.64 98 420 P
6 6964 THIJSSEN LOEKA ACW 12.67 99 415P
7 7121 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA ACW 12.92 99 372P
8 6944 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE ACW 13.03 99 353 P
80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:17
Reeks:3
1 7865 FLOSSY FRANNE RCT 11.29 98 689 P
2 7866 FLOSSY STIEN RCT 11.31 98 684 P
3 7214 BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME 11.59 99 624 P
4 7519 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN DEIN 11.83 98 574 P
5 7677 DRIESEN HANNEKE ACHL 11.84 99 572 P
6 7869 JORIS LIES RCT 11.99 99 542 P
7 7520 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE DEIN 12.03 98 534 P
8 9437 FR KREEK MAAIKE NED 12.39 99 465 P
verspringen Min Dames Uur=16:41
Reeks:1
1 7781 MERTENS CELINE ADD 4.51m 98 482 P
2 7866 FLOSSY STIEN RCT 4.31m 98 431 P
3 7677 DRIESEN HANNEKE ACHL 4.27m 99 421 P
4 7727 AERTS PAULIEN ACW 4.25m 98 416 P
5 7869 JORIS LIES RCT 4.21m 99 406 P
6 9437 FR KREEK MAAIKE NED 4.12m 99 384 P
7 7865 FLOSSY FRANNE RCT 4.09m 98 376 P
8 7520 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE DEIN 4.06m 98 369 P
9 7214 BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME  3.95m 99 343 P
10 7118 QUATACKER LORE FLAC 3.93m 98 338 P
11 7519 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN DEIN 3.90m 98 331P
12 7765 VAN DEN BROECK PAULIEN AVLO 3.89m 98 328 P
13 6964 THIJSSEN LOEKA ACW 3.89m 99 328 P
14 7121 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA ACW 3.83m 99 314 P
15 7973 CLAES EVELYNE RCT 3.76m 98 298 P
16 7178 VAN GEYTE MAXIME HAMM  3.74m 98 294 P
17 7974 FLOSSY FEMKE RCT 3.73m 98 292 P
18 8012 VAN UYTVANGE SARAH HAMM  3.67m 98 278 P
19 7192 HEIRMANS LAURA HAMM  3.64m 98 271 P
20 6944 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE ACW 3.62m 99 267 P
21 7659 DOBBELAERE ELKE MAC 3.39m 98 218 P
22 7586 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE VOLH 3.31m 99 201 P
23 7595 DE PAUW GISKE VOLH 3.20m 99 179 P
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=17:24
Reeks:1
1 7214 BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME  3'48.27 99 477 P
2 7765 VAN DEN BROECK PAULIEN AVLO 3'54.96 98 427 P
3 8012 VAN UYTVANGE SARAH HAMM  4'02.69 98 372 P
4 7192 HEIRMANS LAURA HAMM  4'03.64 98 365 P
5 7595 DE PAUW GISKE VOLH 4'07.93 99 337 P
6 7121 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA ACW 4'16.46 99 283 P
7 7586 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE VOLH 4'27.10 99 223 P
8 7178 VAN GEYTE MAXIME HAMM  4'37.79 98 169 P
7781 MERTENS CELINE ADD NG 98 oOP
7519 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN DEIN NG 98 oP
7520 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE DEIN NG 98 OP
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=17:24
Reeks:2
1 7727 AERTS PAULIEN ACW 3'16.67 98 748 P
2 6944 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE ACW 3'18.81 99 728 P
3 7118 QUATACKER LORE FLAC 3'19.70 98 720 P
4 7866 FLOSSY STIEN RCT 3'21.85 98 700 P
5 7677 DRIESEN HANNEKE ACHL 3'25.32 99 668 P
6 9437 FR KREEK MAAIKE NED 3'25.43 99 667 P
7 7659 DOBBELAERE ELKE MAC 3'29.25 98 633 P
8 7869 JORIS LIES RCT 3'31.85 99 611 P
9 7865 FLOSSY FRANNE RCT 3'34.79 98 586 P
10 6964 THIJSSEN LOEKA ACW 3'38.81 99 552 P
11 7974 FLOSSY FEMKE RCT 3'50.91 98 457 P



vijfkamp
Reeks:1

12

O©CoOoO~NOUD_WNE

verspringen

Reeks:1

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

©CoOo~NoOUO~wWNE

O©CoOo~NoOUWNE

7973

CLAES EVELYNE RCT

Min Heren heren Uur=00:00

7967
8279
8683
8620
8073
8693
7974
8196
9473
8976
8355
7948
9487
8623
7971
7982
8356
7976
9485
9178
8626
9082

NICQUE MARVIN ACW
BOSCHMANS JARI HAK
DHONDT THOMAS VS
VANCOILLIE JASPER VOLH
ALGOET GIEBE HCO
STALPAERT ARNO VS
VERCAUTEREN SANDER
CHERLET WOUT RCG
MOHAMED BAKRALI HASSISSN
ALAOUI YOUNAS BVAC
CEUPPENS TOON HAKI
LUCKX REINOUT ACW
VAN CAPELLEN PIETER JAN
MARTENS DRIES VOLH
HEYNINCK ROEL ACW
MEESE MAARTEN ACW
VAN HOUTTE DRIES HAKI

VERCAUTEREN LAURENS

DE PRYCKER SANDER ACW
CLOCKAERTS REMKO HAKI
QUINTELIER LAURENT VOLH
DE COCK YONI VOLH

Min Heren Uur=14:28

7967
8279
8620
8683
8693
8073
8196
7971
9473
8623
8355
7982
7948
9487
9485
7976
8356
9178
9082
8976
8626
7974

7967
8279
8693
7974
8683
8620
9487
8073
8356
8976
8196
9485
7971
9473
8355
9178
8623
7976
9082
8626
7982
7948

NICQUE MARVIN ACW
BOSCHMANS JARI HAKI
VANCOILLIE JASPER VOLH
DHONDT THOMAS VS

STALPAERT ARNO VS

ALGOET GIEBE HCO
CHERLET WOUT RCG
HEYNINCK ROEL ACW
MOHAMED BAKRALI HASSISSN

MARTENS DRIES VOLH
CEUPPENS TOON HAKI
MEESE MAARTEN ACW
LUCKX REINOUT ACW

VAN CAPELLEN PIETER JAN
DE PRYCKER SANDER ACW
VERCAUTEREN LAURENS

VAN HOUTTE DRIES HAKI
CLOCKAERTS REMKO HAKI
DE COCK YONI VOLH
ALAOUI YOUNAS BVAC

QUINTELIER LAURENT VOLH
VERCAUTEREN SANDER

Min Heren Uur=14:59

NICQUE MARVIN ACW
BOSCHMANS JARI HAK
STALPAERT ARNO VS
VERCAUTEREN SANDER
DHONDT THOMAS VS
VANCOILLIE JASPER VOLH
VAN CAPELLEN PIETER JAN
ALGOET GIEBE HCO
VAN HOUTTE DRIES HAKI
ALAOUI YOUNAS BVAC
CHERLET WOUT RCG
DE PRYCKER SANDER ACW
HEYNINCK ROEL ACW
MOHAMED BAKRALI HASSISSN
CEUPPENS TOON HAKI
CLOCKAERTS REMKO HAKI
MARTENS DRIES VOLH
VERCAUTEREN LAURENS

DE COCK YONI VOLH
QUINTELIER LAURENT VOLH
MEESE MAARTEN ACW
LUCKX REINOUT ACW

£402.74

3726p
3548p
2890p
2857p
2721p
2624p
ACW

2398p
ACW

2156p
2004p
1950p
ACW

1768p
1756p
1613p
1461p
ACW

1349p
1314p
816p

752p

6.01m
4.92m
4.79m
4.69m
4.45m
4.39m
4.25m
4.21m
ACW

3.97m
3.95m
3.86m
3.86m
ACW

3.62m
ACW

3.41m
3.38m
3.37m
3.29m
2.30m
ACW

11.87m
11.31m
9.34m
ACW
8.43m
8.43m
ACW
7.52m
7.24m
7.17m
6.87m
6.68m
6.35m
ACW
5.74m
5.35m
4.79m
ACW
3.91m
3.59m
NG
NG

2586p

2226p

1779p

1451p

4.16m

3.76m

3.48m

GP

8.60m

7.63m

5.79m

4.40m

98

372P

98

00

98

98

393 P

298 P

237P

oP

454 P

389 P

267 P

177 P



80 meter
Reeks:1

~No b~ wWNBE

80 meter
Reeks:2

~N~NoubhwNBE

80 meter
Reeks:3

O~NO U~ WNE

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

N

1000 meter
Reeks:1

OCoOoO~NOU~WNE

1000 meter
Reeks:2

1
2
3

Min Heren Uur=16:37

8976
9485
8356
8623
7976
9178
8626

ALAOUI YOUNAS BVAC
DE PRYCKER SANDER ACW
VAN HOUTTE DRIES HAKI
MARTENS DRIES VOLH

VERCAUTEREN LAURENS
CLOCKAERTS REMKO HAKI
QUINTELIER LAURENT VOLH

Min Heren Uur=16:37

7974
8196
7948
7971
9473
8073
9487

VERCAUTEREN SANDER

CHERLET WOUT RCG
LUCKX REINOUT ACW
HEYNINCK ROEL ACW
MOHAMED BAKRALI HASSISSN

ALGOET GIEBE HCO

VAN CAPELLEN PIETER JAN

Min Heren Uur=16:37

7967
8279
8693
8620
8683
7982
8355
9082

NICQUE MARVIN ACW
BOSCHMANS JARI HAKI
STALPAERT ARNO VS
VANCOILLIE JASPER VOLH
DHONDT THOMAS VS
MEESE MAARTEN ACW
CEUPPENS TOON HAKI
DE COCK YONI VOLH

Min Heren Uur=17:30

8073
7967
8279
7948
8620
8683
8355
7974
8196
7971
9487
9473
8623
8693
8976
9485
7976
9178
8626
8356
7982
9082

ALGOET GIEBE HCO
NICQUE MARVIN ACW
BOSCHMANS JARI HAKI
LUCKX REINOUT ACW
VANCOILLIE JASPER VOLH
DHONDT THOMAS VS
CEUPPENS TOON HAKI
VERCAUTEREN SANDER
CHERLET WOUT RCG
HEYNINCK ROEL ACW

VAN CAPELLEN PIETER JAN
MOHAMED BAKRALI HASSISSN

MARTENS DRIES VOLH
STALPAERT ARNO VS
ALAOUI YOUNAS BVAC

DE PRYCKER SANDER ACW
VERCAUTEREN LAURENS

CLOCKAERTS REMKO HAKI
QUINTELIER LAURENT VOLH

VAN HOUTTE DRIES HAKI
MEESE MAARTEN ACW
DE COCK YONI VOLH

Min Heren Uur=17:36

8279
8196
8693
8623
8356
7976
7948
8355
7971
9082
9485

BOSCHMANS JARI HAKI
CHERLET WOUT RCG
STALPAERT ARNO VS
MARTENS DRIES VOLH
VAN HOUTTE DRIES HAKI
VERCAUTEREN LAURENS
LUCKX REINOUT ACW
CEUPPENS TOON HAKI
HEYNINCK ROEL ACW
DE COCK YONI VOLH

DE PRYCKER SANDER ACW

Min Heren Uur=17:36

7974
8976
7982

VERCAUTEREN SANDER
ALAOUI YOUNAS BVAC
MEESE MAARTEN ACW

12.23
12.32
12.74
12.86
ACW
13.27
13.40

ACW
11.79
11.86
12.14
ACW
12.27
ACW

10.41
10.41
10.94
11.04
11.10
11.78
12.26
12.80

3'12.22
3'31.18
3'37.60
3'43.48
3'48.61
ACW
3'50.28
3'54.33
4'38.79
NG
NG

ACW
3'13.01
321.01

13.12

11.17

12.16

12.79

1.31m

1.20m
1.20m

1.05m

3'50.10

2'57.40

495 P
478 P
402 P
382 P

315P
295 P

98

582 P
568 P
513 P

488 P
98

895 P
895 P
768 P
745 P
731 P
584 P
490 P
392 P

791 P
616 P
562 P
514 P
474 P

461 P
431 P
164 P

oP

98
783 P
708 P

339 P

715P

509 P

394 P

476 P

369 P
369 P

235P

463 P

941 P



PR OoO~NO O A~

0
1

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
925
911
892
921

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1

1

1663
2600
1664
1659
2

1133
1163
1200
1134
3

1863
1871
1873
1869
4

9483
3208
1868
2121
5

9426
2071
1233
9423

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
4715
4726
4717
4733
2
4357
4423
4953
4515
3
948
5721
4025
4014

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
4921
6367
4894
4893
2
6663
2331
6473
6527

8073 ALGOET GIEBE HCO 3'21.45
9473 MOHAMED BAKRALI HASSISSN ACW 3'23.17
8683 DHONDT THOMAS VS 3'23.88
7967 NICQUE MARVIN ACW 3'36.31
8620 VANCOILLIE JASPER VOLH  3'39.61
8626 QUINTELIER LAURENT VOLH  4'04.03
9487 VAN CAPELLEN PIETER JAN ACW 4'09.07
9178 CLOCKAERTS REMKO HAKI 4'12.20

Ben Dames Uur=17:38

ACW 42.72
MEESE PAULIEN
DE FOER MARIT
VAN WAUWE KATO
DE BLOCK VEERLE

Ben Heren Uur=17:38

ABES 40.47
VERDUYN LENNERT
VAN DAMME SAMY
STIENEN EVERT
GEYSKENS KOBE

ACW 41.02
DE DECKER ROBBE
ANDRIES MATHIJS
VERELLEN MATTHIAS
DE COCK CEDRIC

VOLH 42.53
CATRY LOUIS
NOPPE WOUT
QUINTELIER FREDERIQUE
VAN HOUTS JARNE

VOLH 44.92
DE SCHRIJVER TORBEN
STIENEN DRIES
CORNU YORBEN
BLOMMAERT SANDER

ATLE 48.93
ANNE LARS
ANNE DAAN
ANDRIES XANDER
VAN WAUWE RUNE

Pup Dames Uur=17:51

VOLH 37.79
NAUDTS ANKE
VAN PUYVELDE JANA
CORNU YARA
CERPENTIER FEMKE

ABES 39.64
THIJS FEMKE
BEVERNAGE HELEN
BAETENS SARA
GEYSKENS TARA

ACW 39.75
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
LOIR CELINE

STEVENS NANOUK
DE FOER LOTTE

Pup Heren Uur=17:51

ACW 37.90
VERCAUTEREN ROBBE
ROELS MAARTEN
DE DECKER SAM
DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN

BVAC 40.57
EL MORABITI ELIAS
ALAOUI BENYAMINE
ALAOUI YOUSRI
MASUDI JAYDA

ABES

ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW

HAKI
HAKI

703 P

681 P
573 P
545 P
363 P

310 P

688 P

329 P



4 x 80 meter
Reeks:1
1
7866
7865
7869
7973

7178
4257
7192
8012
3

7121
6944
6964
7727

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
9473
7974
7982
7967
2
9178
8356
8355
8279
3
9487
7971
7976
7948

Min Dames Uur=17:51

RCT 45.31
FLOSSY STIEN
FLOSSY FRANNE
JORIS LIES
CLAES EVELYNE
HAMM DIS
VAN GEYTE MAXIME
VAN GEYTE SELIEN
HEIRMANS LAURA
VAN UYTVANGE SARAH
ACW 48.13
VAN DER GUCHT HELENA
SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE
THIJSSEN LOEKA
AERTS PAULIEN

Min Heren Uur=17:51

ACW 44.10
MOHAMED BAKRALI HASSISSN
VERCAUTEREN SANDER
MEESE MAARTEN
NICQUE MARVIN

HAKI 45.98
CLOCKAERTS REMKO
VAN HOUTTE DRIES
CEUPPENS TOON
BOSCHMANS JARI

ACW 48.72
VAN CAPELLEN PIETER JAN
HEYNINCK ROEL
VERCAUTEREN LAURENS
LUCKX REINOUT



